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Weights and Masses 

 

Length Bars 

Certificate 
Number 

Calibration 
Date 

Pass 
Fail 

Next Calibration 
Due Date 

Serial 
Numbers 

Details 

446110 24/09/2025 
Pass 

24/09/2026 
TM0112 Length Bar 

200mm 

446120 24/09/2025 
Pass 

24/09/2026 
TM0113 Length Bar 

300mm 

446130 24/09/2025 
Pass 

24/09/2026 
TM0114 Length Bar 

400mm 

446132 24/09/2025 
Pass 

24/09/2026 
TM0115 Length Bar 

100mm 

440389 21-07-2025 
Pass 

21-07-2026 
TM0116 Length Bar 

100mm 

440390 21-07-2025 
Pass 

21-07-2026 
TM0117 Length Bar 

200mm 

440391 21-07-2025 
Pass 

21-07-2026 
TM0118 Length Bar 

300mm 

  
  TM0119 Length bar 

400mm 

446133 
24/09/2025 

 
Pass 24/09/2026 TM0120 Length Bar 

600mm 

  
 

 
LB12 Length Bar 

400mm 

 
   TM0127 Length Bar 

200mm 

 
   TM0287 Length Bar 

600mm 

440392 21-07-2025 Pass 21-07-2026 TM0129 Length Bar 

Certificate 
Number 

Calibration  
Date 

Pass 
Fail 

Next Calibration 
Due Date 

Serial  
Numbers 

Details 

98396_21 10-10-2025 Pass October 2026 S2E 1N, M02- 
M14, MB4 

SET AH1 
14 x Cast Iron 

1 x Brass 

97739 15-11-2024 Pass November 2025 X SET AH2 
10 x Brass 

97738-21 15-11-2024 Pass November 2025 S2A to S2N, 
PO15, MB2 

 

SET AH3 
14 x Cast Iron, 

1 x Brass 

97863 15-01-2025 Pass January 2026 P SET AH6 
10 x Brass 

98190 
 

23-06-2025 Pass June 2026 PO1 to PO14, 
S2E 

SET AH8         
14 x Cast iron 

1 x Brass 

98397 09-10-2025 Pass October 2026 T SET AH9          
x 10 Brass 

98046_21 17-04-2025 Pass April 2026 JO1 to J14, Z SET FR1          
x 13 Cast iron & 

11 Brass 
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400mm 

  
 

 
TM0127 Length Bar 

200mm 

399378 
18-01-2024 Pass 

17-01-2026 
TM0280 Length bar 

25mm 

 
  

 
TM0252 Length bar 

100mm 

 
  

 
TM0253 Length bar 

200mm 

 
  

 
TM0254 Length bar 

300mm 

372965 
18-01-2024 Pass 

17-01-2026 
TM0281 Length bar 

50mm 

372966 
18-01-2024 Pass 

17-01-2026 
TM0282 Length bar 

75mm 

426852 15-01-2024 
Pass 

15-01-2027 
TM0313 Length bar 

25mm 

426853 15-01-2024 
Pass 

15-01-2027 
TM0314 Length bar 

50mm 

426855 15-01-2024 
Pass 

15-01-2027 
TM0315 Length bar 

75mm 

440393 21-07-2025 
Pass 

21-07-2026 
TM0326 Length Bar 

600mm 

414128 22-07-2024 
Pass 

22-07-2026 
TM0453 Length bar 

25mm 

414132 
22-07-2024 Pass 

22-07-2026 
TM0454 Length bar 

50mm 

414133 
22-07-2024 Pass 

22-07-2026 
TM0455 Length bar 

75mm 

419206 
27/09/2024 Pass 

27/09/2026 
TM0484 Length bar 

25mm 

419208 
27/09/2024 Pass 

27/09/2026 
TM0485 Length bar 

50mm 

419209 
27/09/2024 Pass 

27/09/2026 
TM0486 Length bar 

75mm 

944366 29/09/2025 
Pass 

29/09/2026 
TM0487 Length Bar 

100mm 

944367 29/09/2025 
Pass 

29/09/2026 
TM0488 Length Bar 

200mm 

944368 29/09/2025 
Pass 

29/09/2026 
TM0489 Length Bar 

300mm 

944369 29/09/2025 
Pass 

29/09/2026 
TM0490 Length Bar 

400mm 

944370 29/09/2025 
Pass 

29/09/2026 
TM0491 Length bar 

600mm 
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Transfer Standard Load Cells 
 

Certificate/Serial 
Number 

Calibration 
Date 

Pass 
Fail 

Next Calibration 
Due Date 

Serial 
Numbers 

Details 

2404025 08-04-2024 Pass April 2026 TM0198 5kN 

2404026 09-04-2024 Pass April 2026 TM0199 25kN 

2510022 15-10-2025 Pass October 2027 TM0300 5kN 

2510023 17-10-2025 Pass October 2027 TM0301 25kN 

2401021 12-01-2024 Pass January 2026 TM0417 5kN 

2401022 12-01-2024 Pass January 2026 TM0419 25kN 

 


